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TIME FOR ACTION 
TOWN HALLS
All members are invited to these urgent town halls.  
Please attend one or more town halls in your region.

High Prairie
Monday, June 3 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Peavine Inn & Suites 
3905 51 Ave, High Prairie 

Hinton
Wednesday, June 5 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Hinton Centre, North Salon  
965 Switzer Dr, Hinton

Edson
Thursday, June 6 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Best Western 
300 52 St, Edson

Valleyview
Monday, June 10 
6:30 - 8:00 pm 
Valleyview Memorial Hall  
4810 50 St, Valleyview 

Whitecourt
Tuesday, June 11 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Forest Interpretive Centre  
& Heritage Park  
3002 33 St, Whitecourt

High Level
Monday, June 17 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Flamingo Inn  
9802 97 St, High Level

Manning
Tuesday, June 18 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Royal Canadian Legion  
124 4 Ave SW, Manning

Peace River
Wednesday, June 19 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Chateau Nova  
10010 74 St, Peace River

Grande Prairie
Thursday, June 20 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Sandman Hotel  
9805 100 St, Grande Prairie

Fairview
Thursday, June 27 
6:30 - 8:00 pm
Dunvegan Inn  
9812 113 St, Fairview  


